DATA
CLASS

2

DATE: 01/23/03 TCS007
TIME: 16:28:48
SIZE
CLASS DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 109
3 TO $300 1,671
4 $301 TO $10,000 31
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 3
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 1,815
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01 SAWTIMBER
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
019 FIR, SUBALPINE
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
204 FIR-DOUG (E R6)
01 SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02 PULPWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
02 PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 03 POLES
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
03 POLES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 01 PAGE 1
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
CALENDAR 2002
FOREST: 02 BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE
SOLD * CuUT *
VOLUME - MBF VALUE VOLUME - MBF VALUE
.00 $5,510.00 .00 $4,642.00
2,549.62 $35,945.06 2,450.11 $32,656.60
1,230.35 $50,080.73 417.24 $30,414.26
1,283.94 $61,724.36 8,709.74 $538,424.78
2,642.24 $.00 1,781.14 $276,777.01
.00 $.00 1,007.39 $162,897.67
7,706.15 $153,260.15 14,365.62 $1,045,812.32
* SOLD * cCuUT *
VOLUME - MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
23.99 $2,549.78 $106.29 379.58
.00 00 $.00 69.61
.00 $.00 $.00 40.17
3,001.21 $75,186.09 $25.05 6,664.00
87 $262.43 $301.64 482.47
396.87 $120.82 $.30 2,323.36
3,422.94 $78,119.12 $22.82 9,959.19
3,422.94 $78,119.12 $22.82 9,959.19
.00 $.00 .00
584.70 $2,153.43 $3.68 9.98-
64.20 $115.00 $1.79 4.20
648.90 $2,268.43 $3.50 5.78-
648.90 $2,268.43 $3.50 5.78-
.00 $.00 .00
.00 $.00 $.00 10.05
.00 $.00 10.05
.00 $.00 10.05
.00 $.00 .00



DATE:
TIME:

DATA
CLASS

01/2
16:2

06

06

07

07

08

08

15N

15N

17N

17N

3/03 TCS007
8:48
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
POSTS
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
POSTS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
NON-SAW
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
NON-SAW SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
CHRISTMAS TREES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
MISC. NOT CONVERT
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:
*

VOLUME-MBF
46.15
.00
.48
46.63
46.63
.00
2,201.62
.00
2,201.62
2,201.62
.00
603.85
603.85
603.85
.00
1,717
1,717
1,717
0
0
0
0
0

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 01

ALL QUARTERS
CALENDAR 2002

02 BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE

S OLD
VALUE

PER MBF

PAGE 2
CUT *
VOLUME - MBF
14.03
439.49
.12
453 .64
453 .64
.00
2,123.12
205.30
2,328.42
2,328.42
.00
6.60
6.60
6.60
.00
1,377
1,377
1,377
0
0
0
0
0



DATE:
TIME:

DATA
CLASS

01/23/03 TCS007
16:28:48
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
18 CULL LOGS
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
18 CULL LOGS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
19 SM RND WD
000 PLANT OTHER
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
19 SM RND WD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
28N TRANSPLANT
000 PLANT OTHER
28N TRANSPLANT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
29N LIMB/BOUGH
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
29N LIMB/BOUGH SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
42N MUSHROOMS
000 PLANT OTHER
42N MUSHROOMS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME -MBF

REGION 01

PAGE 3

ALL QUARTERS
CALENDAR 2002

02 BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE

S OLD
VALUE

PER MBF

cCuUrT *
VOLUME -MBF



DATE: 01/23/03 TCS007
TIME: 16:28:48
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME -MBF

7,706.15
7,706.15
.00

.00
.00

REGION 01 PAGE 4
ALL QUARTERS

CALENDAR 2002

02 BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE

S OLD * cCuUrT *
VALUE PER MBF VOLUME -MBF
$153,260.15 14,365.62
$153,260.15 14,365.62
$.00 .00
.00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATA
CLASS

2

DATE: 01/23/03 TCS007
TIME: 16:28:48
SIZE
CLASS DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 109
3 TO $300 1,671
4 $301 TO $10,000 31
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 3
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 1,815
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01 SAWTIMBER
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
019 FIR, SUBALPINE
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
204 FIR-DOUG (E R6)
01 SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02 PULPWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
02 PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 03 POLES
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
03 POLES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 01 PAGE 5
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
CALENDAR 2002
FOREST: 02 BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE
* SOLD * CuUT *
VOLUME - CCF VALUE VOLUME - CCF VALUE
.00 $5,510.00 .00 $4,642.00
6,255.30 $35,945.06 6,076.91 $32,656.60
2,129.08 $50,080.73 726.93 $30,414.26
2,580.00 $61,724.36 21,895.38 $538,424.78
4,963.58 $.00 4,190.38 $276,777.01
.00 $.00 1,680.91 $162,897.67
15,927.96 $153,260.15 34,570.51 $1,045,812.32
* SOLD * cCuUT *
VOLUME - CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
46.00 $2,549.78 $55.43 639.83
.00 00 $.00 142.37
.00 $.00 $.00 78.48
5,879.62 $75,186.09 $12.79 17,503.89
1.95 $262.43 $134.58 1,086.37
821.98 $120.82 $.15 5,268.22
6,749.55 $78,119.12 $11.57 24,719.16
6,749.55 $78,119.12 $11.57 24,719.16
.00 $.00 .00
974 .50 $2,153.43 $2.21 36.00-
107.00 $115.00 $1.07 7.00
1,081.50 $2,268.43 $2.10 29.00-
1,081.50 $2,268.43 $2.10 29.00-
.00 $.00 .00
.00 $.00 $.00 16.88
.00 $.00 16.88
.00 $.00 16.88
.00 $.00 .00



DATE:
TIME:

DATA
CLASS

01/2
16:2

06

06

07

07

08

08

15N

15N

17N

17N

3/03 TCS007
8:48
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
POSTS
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
POSTS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
NON-SAW
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
NON-SAW SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
CHRISTMAS TREES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
MISC. NOT CONVERT
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME -CCF

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 01

PAGE 6

ALL QUARTERS
CALENDAR 2002

02 BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE

S OLD
VALUE

PER CCF

cCuUrT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE:
TIME:

DATA
CLASS

01/23/03 TCS007
16:28:48
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
18 CULL LOGS
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
18 CULL LOGS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
19 SM RND WD
000 PLANT OTHER
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
19 SM RND WD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
28N TRANSPLANT
000 PLANT OTHER
28N TRANSPLANT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
29N LIMB/BOUGH
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
29N LIMB/BOUGH SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
42N MUSHROOMS
000 PLANT OTHER
42N MUSHROOMS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME -CCF

REGION 01

PAGE 7

ALL QUARTERS
CALENDAR 2002

02 BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE

S OLD
VALUE

PER CCF

cCuUrT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 01/23/03 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 01 PAGE 8

TIME: 16:28:48 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
CALENDAR 2002

FOREST: 02 BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE

DATA SPECIES * S OLD * cCuUrT *

CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME -CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA 15,927.96 $153,260.15 34,570.51

(SOFTWOOD) 15,927.96 $153,260.15 34,570.51

(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



